
Saturday. May 3Sports Results every quoarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries

‘Rene: 2.45,
4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Parade
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 Sports Results every Quarter Hour
Artistry in Rhythm
12. 2p.m. Midday Music Menu
12.35 Sports Summary
S. Chorus and Orchestra
2.46 Sports Summary
3..0 Piano Varieties
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Continental Artists S

4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Evening Star: Patti Page
5.15 Milestones in Music: Franz Lehar
6.30 Way Out West with Johnny Granger
5.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Concert Orchestra
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Manhunt
7.30 Forty Thousand Miles in Ten
Weeks: Royal Dutch Airlines
7.46 Variety Time
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 Stranger than Fiction
8.45 Lady from Lisbon
9. 0 Melodies in Waltz Time
9.15 The Way of an Eagle
8.30 London Commentary
40. 0 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
10.15 ‘We've Got You Taped }

10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down ,

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 206 m.
6. Oam. Breakfast session
15 Railway Notices
5 Sports session

y 0 Small Orchestras
5 Flanagan and Alien
-30 Music for Strings.45 ~ Doris Day and Buddy Clark
40. 0 Gardening with Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)
10.30 Larry Adler
10.45 Film Star Singers
11. 0 Racing Results every quarter hour
11.415 Light Variety
41.30 Sports Cancellations
411.32 Al Goodman’s Orchestra
11.46 Frances Langford
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
2. 0 Saturdays Afternoon Variety, Kath-
ryn Grayson and Wallis Warfield, Johnny
Wade, Terence Casey, Tennessee Ernie,
Paul Whiteman’s Orchestra, Sol Hoopii,
Larry Green’s Orchestra
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
Today’s Rhythm
Reserved
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
The Sea Rover
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Al Trace’s Orchestra
Radio Sports News
Man HuntForty Thousand Miles in TenWeeks: Royal Dutch Airlines

7.45 Variety Time8.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8,30 Stranger Than Fiction8.45 Six-Eight Time
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 The Way of an Eagle (first broad-
cast) .
9.30 London Commentary
9.35 Popular Parade
10. 0 Old Time Dance Time
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down
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) 3Z,B CHRISTCRURCH
|

1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music

| 8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session

| &30 Light and Bright
19. O For the Week-end Gardener (David
} Combridge)
| 9.30 Music for a Happy Day
| 9.45 Saturday Star: Jack Buchanan
|}10. O Strings of the BBC Scottish Or-chestra
/10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Heart Songs

| 10.45 Musical Mix
|

11. O Sports Results every quarter hour
/11.30 Sports Cancellations
| 42. QO Lunch Session
|12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Racing Summary
Light Variety
2.45 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Swiss "Family Robinson
5.30 Change in Tune
5.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Tunes
6.15 Let’s Get Together
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Manhunt
7.30 Forty Thousand Miles in TenWeeks: The Pentagon
7.45 Forrester’s Wharf
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 Stranger than Fiction
8.45 The Golden Colt
Orchestra
9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 London CommentaryLight Variety Stage
10. O Lucienne Boyer10.15 The Jazz Club
10.30 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

47B nian nx
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

10. 0 These Were Tops10.15 Vocal Variety10.30 Of Interest to Men
10.45 Black and White Entertainers
11. 0 Race Results every Quarter-Hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Records at Random
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary2.0 Radia Variety: Ambrose and_ his
Orchestra, Dean Martin, Frankie Carle
(piano), Betty Garrett, Roberto Inglez
and his Orchestra, The Merry Macs, GlenMiller and his Orchestra
45 Racing Summary4.45- Racing Summary
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
5.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME

N

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Tea Dance
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Manhunt
7.30 Forty Thousand Miles in TenWeeks: The Pentagon
7.46 it Bet a Million8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 Stranger Than Fiction
8.45 Customers’ Corner9. 0 Orchestras in Modern Tempo9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 London Commentary
9.35 Suppertime Saturday Music10. 0 valcade of America (VOA).10.30 . Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra,
Tony Martin, Moreton and Kaye11.20 Further Music from= Hall
117 Party Pops12. 0 et down

9. 0 Les Baxter and his Chorus and

7.35 Morning Star: Miliza Korjus (so-.
prano)8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Favourite Artists
9.30 Popular Entertainers

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32
8.15
9. 0
9.30
9.32
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11. &
11.25
12. 0

Local Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
Good Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Rhythm on Record
Out on the Range with Slim Dusty
Modern Marvels
Musical Merry-Go-Round
Change in Tune
Handful of Keys
Race Results every Quarter-Hour
Variety Parade
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music.12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations

12.30

went: oooa

Dominion Weather Forecast
Sports Summary
Variety
Sports Summary
Sports SummaryTenor Time
Swiss Family Robinson
Light Vocalists
EVENING PROGRAMME
Early Evening Concert
Sports RoundupCrusader or Crackpot
Reserved :

Forty Thousand Miles in Ten
Weeks: Douglas Aircraft
7.45 The Jack Simpson Sextet

8.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Colonel X
9. 0 Showcase of Stars
9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement.
%etene en a

Although its in-between seasons
there is still much work to be done
in the garden. Listen for gardening
hints by David ‘Combridge this morn-
ing at 9 o’clock from 3ZB,* *
At 5.15 this evening from 1ZB
theré’s a programme of interest to
lovers of both classical and swingmusic-it’s called . "Milestones inMusic," and features each week the
anniversary of the birth of some per-.sonality in the musical field. This week
Franz Lehar is the featured artist.

x * *
In 1931, those two broken-down
swells, Bud Flanagan and Chesney
Allen, first won fame with Bud’s song
"Underneath the Arches." Thus began
a popular partnership that continued
until late in 1945, when Chesney Allenretired from the act to enter the
agency side of the profession. Flana-
gan and Allen may be heard todayfrom 2ZB at 9.15 a.m.
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